
A Monthly Education Support Group for 

Adopters, Special Guardians & Kinship Carers 

supported by the North London Consortium 
 

Come along to share, discuss and learn how to support your child 

in school.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Venue: PAC-UK, 5 Torriano Mews, Torriano Avenue, London NW5 2RZ 

 

Email education@pac-uk.org or call 0207 284 0555 to confirm your 

attendance. A light lunch is provided. 

Tuesday 29th September: 

11.00 -13.00 

What does an "Adoption & SG Friendly" 

school look like? 

Tuesday 20th October: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Coping with transitions 

 

Tuesday 17th November: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Working together with schools 

Tuesday 19th January: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Learning & the curriculum 

Tuesday 23rd February: 

11.00 - 13.00 

The role of Virtual Schools 

Tuesday 22nd March: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Self-care: Looking after ourselves 

Tuesday 19th April: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Ask a SENCO 

Tuesday 17th May: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Managing challenging behaviour 

Tuesday 21st June: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Top tips for surviving schools 

Tuesday 12th July: 

11.00 - 13.00 

Good goodbyes & good hellos 


